
Subscriber
Add-on

Last season’s full season subscibers may renew their same seats. 
While we do our best to honor seat requests for purchases less than a full season, we are unable to guarantee them.
Please return your completed order form by May 15, 2025. Seating assignments begin June 1, 2025.

Subscription Order Form  |  The Venice Symphony  2025-2026 Season

Ticket Amount $

Discount
10% off (7 concerts) –

5% off (4‐6 concerts) –

Subscriber Add-on +

Subtotal $

Contribution to The Venice Symphony. See page 18 for benefits. +

Chair Society Membership
     Interested in sponsoring a musician

$250 Individual +

$500 Household +

Friends of the Symphony 
Membership

$50 Individual +

$75 Household +

Mailing Fee $5.00 (OPTIONAL) Otherwise your tickets will be available for pick up. +

Total $

Total-From Page 15  New! Chamber Series & Venice Symphony Big Band +

Grand Total $

Continue

Name _____________________________________________________________________________________________________

Address ______________________________________________   City ____________________________ State ____   Zip_____ 

Home Phone __________________________________________  Email_______________________________________________  

A Symphonic Spooktacular Fri, Oct 10 @ 7:30pm

Sat, Oct 11 @ 3:30pm

Classical Rockstars
Fri, Nov 14 @ 7:30pm

Sat, Nov 15 @ 3:30pm

Sat, Nov 15 @ 7:30pm

Sounds of the Season

Fri, Dec 19 @ 7:30pm

Sat, Dec 20 @ 3:30pm

Sat, Dec 20 @ 7:30pm

Sun, Dec 21 @ 3:30pm

TV Classics!
Fri, Jan 9 @ 7:30pm

Sat, Jan 10 @ 3:30pm

Sat, Jan 10 @ 7:30pm

Viva Venice!
Fri, Feb 6 @ 7:30pm

Sat, Feb 7 @ 3:30pm

Sat, Feb 7 @ 7:30pm

Fountains, Tides and Tempests
Fri, Mar 20 @ 7:30pm

Sat, Mar 21 @ 3:30pm

Sat, Mar 21 @ 7:30pm

Ode to America
Fri, April 24 @ 7:30pm

Sat, April 25 @ 3:30pm

Sat, April 25 @ 7:30pm

Lights, Camera, Music!
Fri, Feb 27 @ 7:30pm

Sat, Feb 28 @ 3:30pm

Sat, Feb 28 @ 7:30pm

Program Date $84 $74 $68 $54 $48 $44 $ Amount
Number of TicketsNumber of Tickets

THIS IS A STAND ALONE CONCERT 
Patron-purchased tickets to last Season’s Symphonic Spooktacular will automatically roll over. No further action is required.



Seating Information | Regular Season

Please circle and label your first
and second choices for seating. I/We are: 

A renewing FULL season subscriber and 
wish to keep my seats. Seat(s) ______ 

A new subscriber; assign to me the best 
available seats in my preferred section(s). 

Requesting wheelchair accessible seating 
for ______ seat(s)

Further explain your request:

Payment Method

A check made payable to The Venice Symphony is enclosed, check # ______________

Credit card # ________________________________________________________________ Expiration Date ______________

Cardholder’s Signature _______________________________________________________ Security Code _______________ 

If you pay by check, please note that if there is a discrepancy between your ticket selection and what was assigned, 
differences of $50 or less will be considered a donation to the symphony. If payment is made by credit card, the exact 
amount will be charged to your card. Credit card payments will be processed when seats are assigned.

Refund / Exchange Policy 
• There are NO REFUNDS unless the concert is cancelled or postponed. 
• Free ticket exchanges are offered for Season Subscribers––full season or package of 4, 5, 6 or 7 concerts. 
• There are NO exchanges during concert weekend. 

Mail to PO Box 1561, Venice, FL 34284
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Please circle and label your first
and second choices for seating.

Seating Information | Soundscapes Chamber Series

Seating Information  |  Venice Symphony Big Band

Special Performance Date $30 $ Amount
Number of Tickets

Transfer amount to page 13. 

Transfer amount to page 13. 

Dances of Life

A Serenade and a Symphony

Salut D’amour

The American Music Story

Sun, Oct 19 @ 3:30pm

Sun, Jan 18 @ 3:30pm

Sun, Feb 15 @ 3:30pm

Sun, April 12 @ 3:30pm

Total

• This is a stand-alone concert separate from the 25-26 season with no discounted seating.  
• ALL CHAMBER SERIES CONCERTS WILL BE HELD AT THE VENICE COMMUNITY CENTER.  
• Tickets are General Admission; first come, first serve for seats.  
• Each concert is approximately 90 minutes with no intermission. 

Special Performance Date $65 $60 $55 $ Amount
Number of Tickets

This is a stand‐alone concert, separate from the 
25‐26 season, and with no discounted seating. 

Tickets will be assigned based upon preference,  
circled or noted.

Cornucopia of Jazz

Andrea Ross & The Venice Symphony Big Band

Gordon Goodwin’s Big Phat Concert

Sat, Nov 22 @ 3:30pm

Sat, Jan 24 @ 3:30pm

Sat, Mar 7 @ 3:30pm

Total $

$
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